., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Gavin Spencer Purvis

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode SM2 6JT

Date of birth September 1953
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
BURLEAGH SERVICES LTD
PURVIS STEVENS LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PARKWOOD HOUSE PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT LTD

SPENCER RENTALS LTD
CROCKATT LIMITED
PROTECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED

DELTA RUBBER LIMITED
INVISIBLE EDGE LIMITED

CAPITAL COMMERCIAL GROUP LTD
CAPITAL COMMERCIAL GROUP FM
LTD

SHOWCAM LIMITED

A.E.B. GLOBAL SECURITY LIMITED

REVEAL SERVICES LIMITED

GIVERS GAIN LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Gavin Spencer Purvis

Number
11292650
0OC327030

Number
14039266

09969381
06261966

04369918

06033135
05971927

05532244

05585931

05741995

05653566

05647882

05626901

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Page 1/2

900657180

900657180
Hayles Bridge Offices 228
Mulgrave Road

Cheam
Surrey
England
British

App. Date
06/04/2018
22/03/2007

App. Date
11/04/2022

26/01/2016
29/05/2007

01/03/2007

19/12/2006
19/10/2006

09/10/2006

09/10/2006

14/03/2006

14/12/2005

07/12/2005

17/11/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date
19/04/2022

29/05/2013

08/02/2013

13/03/2007

14/12/2012

17/11/2012

Position
Director
LLP Designated
Member

Position
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Gavin Spencer Purvis

ACCOLADE FINANCE LIMITED
WAISTRIM HEALTHFOODS LIMITED
CAPITAL COMMERCIAL GROUP LTD
LIFESTYLE SOURCE LTD.

LIFESTYLE SOURCE LTD.
LIGHT RIGHT LIMITED

MAW INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
LIMITED

THE ORIENTAL CASHMERE
COMPANY LIMITED

THE ORIENTAL CASHMERE
COMPANY LIMITED

BROOKLANDS SERVICES LIMITED

BLUE RESOURCES LIMITED
BLUE RESOURCES LIMITED

EUROLUX LIGHTING LIMITED

GENUA MADRIGAL LIMITED

LASER DIRECT LIMITED

COPYPRINT (LONDON) LIMITED

COPYPRINT UK LIMITED

COPYPRINT (BROMLEY) LIMITED

COPYPRINT (SHOPS) LIMITED

COPYPRINT HOLDINGS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03257271
05532261
05532244
05313442

05313442
03390002

03192630

05071234

05071234

04921503

04108300
04108300

03603320

03814148

02786711

02347713

00991016

01948978

01645472

01563652

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Page 2/2

07/10/2005
09/08/2005
09/08/2005
15/06/2005

15/06/2005
06/05/2004

06/05/2004

11/03/2004

11/03/2004

03/10/2003

15/11/2000
15/11/2000

08/08/2000

26/07/1999

04/02/1993

11/01/1991

11/01/1991

11/01/1991

11/01/1991

11/01/1991

900657180

02/06/2014 Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

09/08/2005
09/08/2005

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

26/07/2013

21/07/1995

21/07/1995

21/07/1995

21/07/1995

21/07/1995



