Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Gavin Spencer Purvis 900657180

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gavin Spencer Purvis Number 900657180

Postcode SM2 6JT Address Hayles Bridge Offices 228

Honours

Mulgrave Road

Cheam Surrey England

Date of birth September 1953 Nationality British

Total current 2

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
BURLEAGH SERVICES LTD	11292650	Active - Accounts Filed	06/04/2018		Director
PURVIS STEVENS LLP	OC327030	Active - Accounts Filed	22/03/2007		LLP Designated
					Member

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name PARKWOOD HOUSE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LTD	Number 14039266	Company Status Non-Trading	App. Date 11/04/2022	Res. Date 19/04/2022	Position Director
SPENCER RENTALS LTD	09969381	Company is dissolved	26/01/2016		Director
CROCKATT LIMITED	06261966	Company is dissolved	29/05/2007	29/05/2013	Company Secretary
PROTECHNICAL SERVICES LIMITED	04369918	Active - Accounts Filed	01/03/2007	08/02/2013	Company Secretary
DELTA RUBBER LIMITED	06033135	Active - Accounts Filed	19/12/2006	13/03/2007	Director
INVISIBLE EDGE LIMITED	05971927	Company is dissolved	19/10/2006		Company Secretary
CAPITAL COMMERCIAL GROUP LTD	05532244	Company is dissolved	09/10/2006		Company Secretary
CAPITAL COMMERCIAL GROUP FM LTD	05585931	Company is dissolved	09/10/2006		Company Secretary
SHOWCAM LIMITED	05741995	Company is dissolved	14/03/2006		Company Secretary
A.E.B. GLOBAL SECURITY LIMITED	05653566	Company is dissolved	14/12/2005	14/12/2012	Company Secretary
REVEAL SERVICES LIMITED	05647882	Company is dissolved	07/12/2005		Company Secretary
GIVERS GAIN LIMITED	05626901	Non-Trading	17/11/2005	17/11/2012	Company Secretary

Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Gavin Spencer Purvis 900657180

		A A	0=/40/000=	00/00/00/	
ACCOLADE FINANCE LIMITED	03257271	Active - Accounts Filed	07/10/2005	02/06/2014	
WALCEDIA LIE AL TUECODO LIMÍTED	05500004	On many the alien along al	00/00/0005	00/00/0005	Secretary
WAISTRIM HEALTHFOODS LIMITED	05532261	Company is dissolved		09/08/2005	Director
CAPITAL COMMERCIAL GROUP LTD	05532244 05313442	Company is dissolved	09/08/2005	09/08/2005	Director
LIFESTYLE SOURCE LTD.	05313442	Company is dissolved	15/06/2005		Company Secretary
LIFESTYLE SOURCE LTD.	05313442	Company is dissolved	15/06/2005		Director
LIGHT RIGHT LIMITED	03313442	Company is dissolved	06/05/2004		Company
LIGITI KIGITI LIMITED	03390002	Company is dissolved	00/03/2004		Secretary
MAW INTERNATIONAL MARKETING	03192630	Company is dissolved	06/05/2004		Company
LIMITED	03192030	Company is dissolved	00/03/2004		Secretary
THE ORIENTAL CASHMERE	05071234	Company is dissolved	11/03/2004		Company
COMPANY LIMITED	0007 1204	Company to dissolved	11/00/2004		Secretary
THE ORIENTAL CASHMERE	05071234	Company is dissolved	11/03/2004		Director
COMPANY LIMITED	0007 1201	company to discorred	11/00/2001		Director
BROOKLANDS SERVICES LIMITED	04921503	Company is dissolved	03/10/2003		Company
	0.02.000	company to allocation	00/10/2000		Secretary
BLUE RESOURCES LIMITED	04108300	Company is dissolved	15/11/2000		Director
BLUE RESOURCES LIMITED	04108300	Company is dissolved	15/11/2000		Company
		,			Secretary
EUROLUX LIGHTING LIMITED	03603320	Company is dissolved	08/08/2000		Company
		, ,			Secretary
GENUA MADRIGAL LIMITED	03814148	Company is dissolved	26/07/1999	26/07/2013	Company
					Secretary
LASER DIRECT LIMITED	02786711	Company is dissolved	04/02/1993		Company
					Secretary
COPYPRINT (LONDON) LIMITED	02347713	Company is dissolved	11/01/1991	21/07/1995	Company
					Secretary
COPYPRINT UK LIMITED	00991016	In Liquidation	11/01/1991	21/07/1995	Company
					Secretary
COPYPRINT (BROMLEY) LIMITED	01948978	Active - Accounts Filed	11/01/1991	21/07/1995	Company
					Secretary
COPYPRINT (SHOPS) LIMITED	01645472	Company is dissolved	11/01/1991	21/07/1995	Company
					Secretary
COPYPRINT HOLDINGS LIMITED	01563652	Active - Accounts Filed	11/01/1991	21/07/1995	Company
					Secretary